
SIMPLIFIED SUMMER REGISTERED FSMC LIST 

 

FSMC Contact Name Address Phone Number Email 
Aramark Maxine Sherman 1101 Market Street  

Philadelphia, PA 19107 
Cell: 215-238-7790  sherman-maxine@aramark.com 

Chartwell’s Dining Services 
 

Randy Waugaman 
Paula Burrington 
Kevin Nelson 

1014 Market Street  
Suite 200 
Kirklands, WA 98033 

Office: 425-827-1200 
Randy: 
Cell:  435-731-6278 
Paula: 
Cell: 360-448-3455 
Kevin: 
Cell: 425-218-3238  

randy.waugaman@compass-usa.com 
paula.burrington@compass-usa.com 
kevin.nelson@compass-usa.com 

Summit Food Service Shawn Stevenson 
Dianne Buffie 

17623 N. 24th Way 
Phoenix, AZ 85032 

Shawn:  
480-341-0984 
Dianne: 
651-203-3249 

sstevenson@summitfoodservice.com 
dbuffie@aviands.com 

Taher Inc. Bruce Taher 
Joe Palmer 

Director of Marketing                       
5570 Smetana Dr.                             
Minnetonka, MN 55343 

Office: 952-358-2188          
Fax: 952-945-0444 

b.taher@taher.com  
e.hove@taher.com 
j.palmer@taher.com  
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